CARS —

Hyundai ix35 1.6 GDI Style 5dr 2WD | Feb 2013
FULL YEARS MOT

EXCELLENT VALUE FOR MONEY FAMILY SUV

ONLY 88000 WARRANTED MILES

FULLY SERVICED AND READY TO GO

COMES WITH A FULL YEARS MOT

REAR PARKING SENSORS

ALLOY WHEELS

BLUETOOTH TELEPHONE

IN GREAT CONDITION FOR AGE AND MILES

FINANCE AVAILABLE AND PART EXCHANGE WELCOME

VIEWING BY APPOINTMENT PLEASE PHONE OR EMAIL FOR MORE
INFORMATION ON THIS CAR

Vehicle Features

6 speakers, 12V power outlets, 17" alloy wheels, 60/40 split
folding flat to floor rear seats, ABS/EBD, Active front headrests,
Adjustable front and rear head restraints, Air conditioning, Alarm
and remote central locking, Automatic door locking, Bluetooth
connectivity with voice control, Body colour bumpers, Body
colour door handles, Body colour door mirrors, Childproof rear
door locks, Cloth upholstery, Deadlocks, Driver/passenger
sunvisors and vanity mirrors, Driver and passenger airbags,
Electric front+rear windows, Electric heated door mirrors, Engine
immobiliser, ESP + traction control, Follow me home headlights,
Front and rear cupholders, Front and rear door pockets, Front
and rear map reading lights, Front centre armrest with storage
compartment, Front fog lights, Front seatback pockets, Front
side airbags + full size curtain airbags, Full size alloy spare

Miles:

Fuel Type:
Transmission:
Colour:

Engine Size:

CO2 Emission:
Tax Band:

Body Style:
Insurance group:

Reg:

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

Luggage Capacity (Seats

Up):
Gross Weight:

Max. Loading Weight:

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban

Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra

Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:

Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

Acceleration 0-100 km/h:

Engine Power BHP:

lain : 07859778501

£3,795

88684

Petrol

Manual

White

1591

158

G (£265 p/a)

Sport utility vehicle
14E

ujz4807

4410mm
1820mm
1660mm
5

591L

1830KG
403KG

34.4MPG
47.1MPG
41.5MPG

55L

6 SPEED
111MPH
11.1s
132.8BHP



wheel, Heated front and rear seats, Height/reach adjustable
steering column, Height adjustable driver's seat, Height
adjustable front seatbelts, Hill start assist control (HAC),
Intermittent front wipe with adjustable delay, Isofix rear child
seat preparation, Leather steering wheel and gear knob,
Lockable cooled glovebox, Locking wheel nuts, Luggage hooks,
Luggage net, MP3 compatible with USB and aux input, One touch
open on drivers window, PAS, Passenger airbag deactivate
switch, RDS Radio/CD, Rear centre armrest, Rear parking sensor,
Rear spoiler, Rear wiper, Retractable load cover, Seatbelt
pretensioners, Seatbelt warning, Steering wheel audio controls,
Sunglasses holder, Three 3 point rear seatbelts, Trip computer



