

Hyundai ix35 1.6 GDI Style 5dr 2WD | Feb 2013 FULL YEARS MOT



EXCELLENT VALUE FOR MONEY FAMILY SUV

ONLY 88000 WARRANTED MILES

FULLY SERVICED AND READY TO GO

COMES WITH A FULL YEARS MOT

REAR PARKING SENSORS

ALLOY WHEELS

BLUETOOTH TELEPHONE

IN GREAT CONDITION FOR AGE AND MILES

FINANCE AVAILABLE AND PART EXCHANGE WELCOME

VIEWING BY APPOINTMENT PLEASE PHONE OR EMAIL FOR MORE INFORMATION ON THIS CAR

Vehicle Features

6 speakers, 12V power outlets, 17" alloy wheels, 60/40 split folding flat to floor rear seats, ABS/EBD, Active front headrests, Adjustable front and rear head restraints, Air conditioning, Alarm and remote central locking, Automatic door locking, Bluetooth connectivity with voice control, Body colour bumpers, Body colour door handles, Body colour door mirrors, Childproof rear door locks, Cloth upholstery, Deadlocks, Driver/passenger sunvisors and vanity mirrors, Driver and passenger airbags, Electric front+rear windows, Electric heated door mirrors, Engine immobiliser, ESP + traction control, Follow me home headlights, Front and rear cupholders, Front and rear door pockets, Front and rear map reading lights, Front centre armrest with storage compartment, Front fog lights, Front seatback pockets, Front side airbags + full size curtain airbags, Full size alloy spare

£3,795

Miles:	88684
Fuel Type:	Petrol
Transmission:	Manual
Colour:	White
Engine Size:	1591
CO2 Emission:	158
Tax Band:	G (£265 p/a)
Body Style:	Sport utility vehicle
Insurance group:	14E
Reg:	UJZ4807

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS	
Length:	4410mm
Width:	1820mm
Height:	1660mm
Seats:	5
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up):	591L
Gross Weight:	1830KG
Max. Loading Weight:	403KG

PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	34.4MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	47.1MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	41.5MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	55L
Number Of Gears:	6 SPEED
Top Speed:	111MPH
Acceleration 0-100 km/h:	11.1s
Engine Power BHP:	132.8BHP

wheel, Heated front and rear seats, Height/reach adjustable steering column, Height adjustable driver's seat, Height adjustable front seatbelts, Hill start assist control (HAC), Intermittent front wipe with adjustable delay, Isofix rear child seat preparation, Leather steering wheel and gear knob, Lockable cooled glovebox, Locking wheel nuts, Luggage hooks, Luggage net, MP3 compatible with USB and aux input, One touch open on drivers window, PAS, Passenger airbag deactivate switch, RDS Radio/CD, Rear centre armrest, Rear parking sensor, Rear spoiler, Rear wiper, Retractable load cover, Seatbelt pretensioners, Seatbelt warning, Steering wheel audio controls, Sunglasses holder, Three 3 point rear seatbelts, Trip computer